15062 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 4 | 1/4-20 BOLTS 1 | MAF SENOSR GASKET
PART NIMO. 15062 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | 6 | 1/4’ WASHERS 2 | SS 4MM X 10 MM BOLTS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 3 | 1/4% LOCK WASHERS
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1| 1747 NUT
4 | #064 CLAMPS 2 | 1/4°-20 NYLON LOCK NUTS
1 | 4" X 37 HUMP HOSE 1 | 1/2° NPT STRAIGHT FITTINGS
1 | 4" X 37 SLEEVE 1 | 3/8" X 19" BREATHER HOSE
#064 #064
Lo ar ot VIOLANT FILTER BOX
SIDE VIEW VOLANT 4Hu1hqs H)éls:é

3/8" X 19 AIR DUCT O 0
BREATHER HOSE
= =
-

VOLANT FILTER
BOX ADAPTER

—— PREEXISTING
MOUNTING STUD

— ~
~
THROTTLE - 7 1/4*-20 BOLT
BODY 174" WASHER \
/ VOLANT BRACKET
#064 1/2* NPT STRAIGHT FITTINGS VOLANT FILTER BOX \
— 174" LOCK WASHER
4 X 3 r> \ | [|oc 1742 NUT /
SLEEVE / Ny /
#4064 [ N l /
mm——
CLAMP / PREEXISTING /
=
=
]

7

4 X 3* CMOUNTING STUD .~
~ ~
3/8" X 19 HUMP HOSE _ _
BREATHER HOSE #064 #064
CLAMP CLAMPE:I" H e | ———==
| |:U:|

MAF SENSOR =———

GASKET = | e
FACTORY "
Mot R @ 1/4'-20 BOLTS

@) 174" WASHERS
1 (@> 174" WASHERS

(2> 174" LOCK WASHERS
(@) 1/74"-20 NYLON LOCK NUTS

TDP \/IEW > 4 MM X 10 MM
STAINLESS STEEL BOLTS & RAM FILTER

W/CLAMP

Learn more about performance air intake systems on our website.


https://www.carid.com/volant/
https://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html

